



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
FIRST APPEAL NO.972 OF 2014

M/s. Nahalchand Laloochand Pvt. Ltd. ...Appellant

Versus

Ashok Chandrakant Mehta ...Respondent

Mr. R. N. Kachare i/by Mr. Ameet A. Palkar for the Appellant.
Mr. S. U. Kamdar, Senior Advocate a/w Mr. Chirag Kamdar, Mr. Parimal
K. Shroff, Mr. D. V. Deokar & Mr. Sachin Pandey i/by M/s. Parimal K.
Shroff & Co. for the Respondent.

CORAM : JITENDRA JAIN, J.

DATE : 9 FEBRUARY 2026

P.C.:

The learned counsel for the appellant has misplaced his brief.
Therefore, list this matter on 9 March 2026 in the afternoon session in
the final hearing list.

[JITENDRA JAIN, J.]